Lee Trophy 10th May 2015
13 yr old Girls
200 Freestyle

Swimmer
Charlotte Drainer
Faye Fulton

Lily McCorkindale
Adele McDaid
Scarlett Donald
Orla Kennedy
Ines Donald

Lee Trophy 10th May 2015
13 yr old Boys
200 Freestyle

Swimmer

Jack Bennie
Matthew Wisniewski
Leo Bryce

Felix Hale

Time (mts)
2.32.66
2.40.02
2.41.57
2.42.41
2.48.78
2.55.07
2.56.62

Time (mts)
2.46.95
2.48.44
3.11.96
2.37.28

1st

2nd
3rd
T/O
T/O
T/O
T/O

1st

2nd
3rd
T/O

Macfadyen Cup 10th May 2015
14 and over Girls
800 Freestyle

Swimmer

Claire Dow
Rebecca O'Donnell
Anna Andrew
Carla Lovell

Macfadyen Cup 10th May 2015
14 and over Boys
1650 Freestyle

Swimmer

Joe Penman

Stuart Crawfoerd
Gavin Tennent
Angus Skakle

Logan Dow

Angus Allison
Daniel Penman
Cameron Alexander

Time (mts)
10.10.59
10.45.97
12.23.13
11.52.39

Time (mts)
18.50.40
18.52.13
20.14.90
20.26.32
21.54.48
20.45.54
22.16.28
24.02.30

1st

2nd
3rd
T/0

1st
2nd
3rd

T/0
T/O
T/0



